7. Degerlocher 3-Koénigslauf LAC Degerloch 2017

Platz StartNr. Name

1 941
2 944
3 948
4 1000
5 933
6 945
7 900
8 943
9 917
10 908
11 911
12 910
13 888
14 897
15 940
16 937
17 914
18 887
19 875
20 872
21 909
22 882
23 896
24 931
25 942
26 923
27 901
28 920
29 951

Koch
Schumann
Pohnl
Ochs
Martin
Wilhelm
Nienaber
Wolf
Steybe
Reischl
Schneider
Schmidt
Hess
Murphy
Schneller
Wenzel
Schuh
Herr

Boos

Alt

Rust
Gahtgens
Montiel
Stadtmuller
Bombe
Zeller
Nothdurft
Wilde
Mdlle

Vorname

Tim_Phillip
Martin
Tobias
Katrin
Marcel
Florian
Bernhard
Hannes
Michael
Thomas
Thomas
Carsten
Jana
Mick
Tobias
Nicolai
Timo
Matthias
Harald
Konstantin
Herwig
Julia
Alberto
Robert
Bertarm
Oliver
Gotz
Magalie
Claudia

Verein

TSV Glems run2gether
LAZ Ludwigsburg

LG-Filder

Spvgg Rommelshausen - LA Kernen

FK Schwampel

Gerberviertel Runners

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen

Heart&Sole

LAC Degerloch
TSV Willsbach
Tria Echterdingen

TB-Cannstatt

ASC Heidehof
Sanwald Laufteam
Sanwald Laufteam
CrossFit Esslingen
TSV Glems run2gether

C.A. Casabermeja
Hasenhein Bonlanden

SV Hoffeld

Sanwald Laufteam

JG

1985
1981
1988
1977
1992
1997
1994
1977
1996
1974
1962
1977
1989
1969
1977
1983
1976
1997
1979
1986
1971
1992
1986
1960
1991
1968
1967
1991
1984

AK

M 30
M 35
M HK
W 40
M HK
M HK
M HK
M 40
M HK
M 40
M 55
M 40
W HK
M 45
M 40
M 30
M 40
M HK
M 35
M 30
M 45
W HK
M 30
M 55
M HK
M 45
M 50
W HK
W 30

PiAK Ergebnis
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00:17:23
00:17:51
00:18:14
00:18:56
00:19:26
00:19:31
00:19:38
00:19:43
00:19:49
00:20:00
00:20:04
00:20:06
00:21:02
00:21:11
00:21:13
00:21:30
00:21:32
00:21:38
00:21:44
00:21:44
00:21:49
00:21:53
00:21:57
00:22:04
00:22:08
00:22:35
00:22:51
00:23:08
00:23:25



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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902
934
922
886
927
890
892
899
883
925
885
894
876
879
952
907
895
932
946
950
947
926
935
930
898
878
939
936
904
891

Pajot

Dr. Maurer
Wunsche
Heink
Clauf
Kieser
Lehmacher
Nguyen
Golz

Ziller
Hartding
Mauz
Borejko
Duda
Thiel
Probst
Minihoffer
Mettler
Wagner
Greenaway
Dietrich
Schwan
Ratzke
Kotz
Murphy
Brixner
Dimster
Weber
Prinz

Kountouridis

Eric
Bertram
Wolfgang
Peter
Nadine
Timo
Jasmin
Ngoc Bich
Saskia
Klaus
Michael
Zeller
Monika
Martin
Christoph
Susanne
Frando
Dietmar
Chris
Julia
Jutta
Maya
Andreas
Saskia
Sigrun
Alexander
Juliane
Michael
Michael
Vera

ASC Heidehof

Sanwald Laufteam
Team ultraSPORTS
HTC Stuttgarter Kickers
TSUGV Grol3bettlingen

DJK Schwéabisch Gmiind

Sanwald Laufteam
LAC Degerloch

TSV Horn

BSG Festo Esslingen

Sanwald Laufteam
TB Ruit

Team Mini

SV Hoffeld

Sanwald Laufteam

LT Degerloch

TSUGV Grol3bettlingen
TSUGV Grol3bettlingen
TSUGV Grol3bettlingen

Sanwald Laufteam
TSUGV Grol3bettlingen
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Sportvg Feuerbach

1967
1950
1973
1976
2002
1972
1977
1991
1991
1956
1966
1967
1980
1967
1966
1961
1956
1958
1985
1977
1958
2004
1975
2004
1971
1968
2002
1958
1967
1969

M 50
M 65
M 40
M 40
W Ju18
M 45
W 40
W HK
W HK
M 60
M 50
M 50
W 35
M 50
M 50
W 55
M 60
M 55
M 30
W 40
W 55
W Ju18
M 40
W Ju18
W 45
M 45
W Ju18
M 55
M 50
W 45
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00:23:38
00:23:55
00:24:28
00:24:35
00:24:40
00:24:41
00:24:46
00:24:49
00:25:05
00:25:09
00:25:12
00:25:25
00:25:26
00:25:43
00:26:10
00:26:11
00:26:23
00:26:38
00:26:41
00:26:45
00:26:57
00:27:00
00:27:01
00:27:14
00:27:25
00:27:36
00:27:40
00:27:47
00:28:00
00:28:07



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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929
949
884
938
928
893
924

Claufy Monika
Greenaway Hope
Greenaway Christopher

Dimster Franziska
Clauf} Julia
Marklen Walter

Ziegelschmied Rudolf

TSUGV Grol3bettlingen
Sanwald Laufteam
Sanwald Laufteam
TSUGV Grol3bettlingen
TSUGV Grol3bettlingen
TSV Willsbach
Stuttgarter LC

1974
2009
1974
1999
2000
1948
1948

W 40
W Ju18
M 40
W Ju20
W Ju18
M 65
M 65

W NN~ O O~

00:29:21
00:29:27
00:29:28
00:31:44
00:31:45
00:32:07
00:33:20



